100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 丨 Data Sheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
QSFP-100G-DAC-PxM
100G QSFP28 DAC Passive Copper Cable (PCC), 0.5~5 meters
Features
● QSFP28 conforms to the Small Form Factor SFF8665
● 4-Channel Full-Duplex Passive Copper Cable
● Up to 25.78 Gbps data rate per channel

802.3bj and Infiniband EDR. It is developed specifically as a cost-effective and lower-power replacement to 100G
QSFP28 optics and QSFP28 active optical fiber (QSFP+ AOC) for short distances.
Ordering information
Part Number Data Rate Cable Length Wire Gauge
QSFP-100G-DAC-P05M 10.5Gbps 0.5 m / / AWG30
QSFP-100G-DAC-P1M 10.5Gbps 1 m / / AWG30
QSFP-100G-DAC-P2M 10.5Gbps 2 m / / AWG30
QSFP-100G-DAC-P3M 10.5Gbps 3 m AWG24 AWG26 /
QSFP-100G-DAC-P4M 10.5Gbps 4 m AWG24 / /
100G QSFP28 Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 丨 Data Sheet
- 2 - https://www.optcore.net
QSFP-100G-DAC-P5M 10.5Gbps 5 m AWG24 / /
Notes:
1. Customized 100G QSFP28 DAC cables are available in various lengths.
2. The Wire Gauge is available in AWG24, AWG26, AWG28, and AWG30 for customized need.
Absolute Maximum Ratings